
Salida Parking por Dcha. hasta C.H. 0,000

C.H. 11 Hito 12,500 de la Ma-2141 Ma-2141 0,810 223,090

T C 7 "Sa Calobra  "E1"

15:15 Salida: Hito 12,390 de la Ma-2141 Ma-2141 0,110 223,200

Llegada: Hito 0,750 de la Ma-2141 Ma-2141 11,460 11,460 234,660

Distancia: 11,460 km.

C. STOP: Hito 0,000 de la Ma-2141 Ma-2141 0,710 12,170 235,370

Cruce, Dcha Dir. Soller Ma-10 0,030 12,200 235,400

15:45 0:30 C. H. 12 Hito 37,400 de la Ma-10 Ma-10 8,350 33,700 20,550 243,750

T C 8 "Puigmajor - Soller" "F1"

15:48 0:03 Salida: Hito 37,680 de la Ma-10 Ma-10 0,280 244,030

Llegada: Hito 50,100 de la Ma-10 Ma-10 12,380 12,380 256,410

Distancia: 12,380 km

C. STOP: Hito 50,350 de la Ma-10 Ma-2100 0,250 12,630 256,660

Rotonda Izqda dir. Soller / Palma Ma-11 1,210 13,840 257,870

Rotonda Recto dir. Palma Ma-11 0,230 14,070 258,100

Rotonda Recto dir. Palma Ma-11 0,640 14,710 258,740

Rotonda Recto dir. Palma Ma-11 0,500 15,210 259,240

Rotonda Recto dir. Palma Ma-11 0,740 15,950 259,980

Rotonda Recto dir. Palma Ma-11 5,560 21,510 265,540

Rotonda Recto dir. Palma Ma-11 5,520 27,030 271,060

Rotonda Recto dir. Palma Ma-11 3,330 30,360 274,390

Rotonda Recto dir. Palma Ma-11 2,160 32,520 276,550

Rotonda Recto dir. Palma Ma-11 1,540 34,060 278,090

Rotonda Dcha dir. Andratx Ma-20 1,100 35,160 279,190

Tunel Genova dir. Andratx Ma-1 6,040 41,200 285,230

Salida 11A dir. Palmanova Ma-1 0,510 41,710 285,740

Salida 10 Dcha. dir Costa D´Enblanes 3,960 45,670 289,700

Cruce Izqda dir. Punta Portals 0,430 46,100 290,130

Rotonda recto dir. Punta Portals 0,430 46,530 290,560

Dcha. Dirección Puerto portals 0,290 46,820 290,850

Dcha, dirección Capitanía 0,090 46,910 290,940

17:00 1:12 C.H. 13 PARKING TORRE PUNTA PORTALS 0,140 47,330 47,050 291,080




